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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Bath Rd (CONDO)

(Sept)

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Large Christmas Collection

Modern Style Entertainment Unit
Decorative Wall Hanging Lot
Large Christmas Lot

Coffee Table and Drum Table

JVC Audio Video Receiver And Speakers
Matching End Tables

CDs And Pillows

Marble Table And Book Lot
Stained Glass

Mixed China Lot

Prints And Wall Hangings
Industrial Look Kitchen Shelves
Wine Rack And Small Wine Fridge
Cross Country Skis and Poles With Boots
3 Motorcycle Helmets

Outdoor Plant Containers And Storage Box
Planters

Pride Mobility Celebrity X3

Dining Table And Chairs

Crystal Chandelier

Delcroft Buffet and Hutch

Green Wear

Pinwheel Crystal

Decorative Lot

Large Castings Of Children

Teddy Bear Collection

Porcelain Doll Collection

Avon Ceramic Dolls

Decorative

Ceramic Figurines

Crystal Glass Ceramic

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Sep 28 1:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Cognac Set And Luncheon Plates
Coffee Set With Dishes

Depression Glass And Glassware
Glassware And Silver Plate Cutlery
Lazy Boy Rocker

Large Christmas Lot

Electric Fireplace

Wall Mirror

Decorative Mix

Wicker Baskets And Flower Arrangements
Microwave And Stand

Decorative Lot

Kitchen Table And Chairs

Contents Of Cupboards And Counter Top
Contents of Drawer

Contents Of Cupboards

Contents of Cupboards

Contents of Bottom Cupboards
Hallway Mirror Small Demi Lune Table
Decorative Lot

AquaTec Tub Lift And Medical Aids
Contents of Right Side Of Closet
Contents of Left Side Of Closet
Puzzles

Card Table And Wooden Chairs
Hide A Bed

Lamps

Painting And Crafts

Handiman Lot

Mix Of Frames

Art

Misc Lot
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Lot Title

0065 Wall Clock And Electronics

0066 Wooden Headboard and Footboard
0067 Double Size Bedding

0068 Solid Wood Dining table and chairs
0069 Sony Reel To Redl Tape Deck With Speakers
0070 Pioneer Turn Table Speakers CD Player
0071 Men'sLot

0072 High Boy And Night Table

0073 LadiesPurses

0074 Costume Jewellery Lot

0075 Wooden Dresser With Mirror

0076 Costume Jewellery Lot

0077 Clock Radios and Bathroom Scales, Lamp and
Table

0078 Double Size Headboard And Rails
0079 Costume Jewellery Lot

0080 End Tables And Small Stand
0081 Household Lot

0082 Floor Mats And Luggage

0083 Decorative Lot

0084 Office Lot

0085 Decorative Lot

0086 Sewing Machine And Supplies
0087 TableLinens

0088 Kitchen Appliances

0089 Kitchen Appliances

0090 Kitchen Appliances

0091 LadiesCoats

0092 Fold Up Dolly And Step Ladder
0093 Window Sheers

0094 Curtains And Rods From Bedrooms

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

