Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Bath Rd (CONDO) (Sept)

Auction Opens: Mon, Sep 21 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Sep 28 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Large Christmas Collection	0033	Cognac Set And Luncheon Plates
0002	Modern Style Entertainment Unit	0034	Coffee Set With Dishes
0003	Decorative Wall Hanging Lot	0035	Depression Glass And Glassware
0004	Large Christmas Lot	0036	Glassware And Silver Plate Cutlery
0005	Coffee Table and Drum Table	0037	Lazy Boy Rocker
0006	JVC Audio Video Receiver And Speakers	0038	Large Christmas Lot
0007	Matching End Tables	0039	Electric Fireplace
0008	CDs And Pillows	0040	Wall Mirror
0009	Marble Table And Book Lot	0041	Decorative Mix
0010	Stained Glass	0042	Wicker Baskets And Flower Arrangements
0011	Mixed China Lot	0043	Microwave And Stand
0012	Prints And Wall Hangings	0044	Decorative Lot
0013	Industrial Look Kitchen Shelves	0045	Kitchen Table And Chairs
0014	Wine Rack And Small Wine Fridge	0046	Contents Of Cupboards And Counter Top
0015	Cross Country Skis and Poles With Boots	0047	Contents of Drawer
0016	3 Motorcycle Helmets	0048	Contents Of Cupboards
0017	Outdoor Plant Containers And Storage Box	0049	Contents of Cupboards
0018	Planters	0050	Contents of Bottom Cupboards
0019	Pride Mobility Celebrity X3	0051	Hallway Mirror Small Demi Lune Table
0020	Dining Table And Chairs	0052	Decorative Lot
0021	Crystal Chandelier	0053	AquaTec Tub Lift And Medical Aids
0022	Delcroft Buffet and Hutch	0054	Contents of Right Side Of Closet
0023	Green Wear	0055	Contents of Left Side Of Closet
	Pinwheel Crystal	0056	Puzzles
0025	Decorative Lot	0057	Card Table And Wooden Chairs
0026	Large Castings Of Children	0058	Hide A Bed
	Teddy Bear Collection	0059	Lamps
0028	Porcelain Doll Collection		Painting And Crafts
	Avon Ceramic Dolls		Handiman Lot
	Decorative		Mix Of Frames
	Ceramic Figurines	0063	
0032	Crystal Glass Ceramic	0064	Misc Lot

Lot Title

0065 Wall Clock And Electronics

0066 Wooden Headboard and Footboard

0067 Double Size Bedding

0068 Solid Wood Dining table and chairs

0069 Sony Reel To Reel Tape Deck With Speakers

0070 Pioneer Turn Table Speakers CD Player

0071 Men's Lot

0072 High Boy And Night Table

0073 Ladies Purses

0074 Costume Jewellery Lot

0075 Wooden Dresser With Mirror

0076 Costume Jewellery Lot

0077 Clock Radios and Bathroom Scales, Lamp and Table

0078 Double Size Headboard And Rails

0079 Costume Jewellery Lot

0080 End Tables And Small Stand

0081 Household Lot

0082 Floor Mats And Luggage

0083 Decorative Lot

0084 Office Lot

0085 Decorative Lot

0086 Sewing Machine And Supplies

0087 Table Linens

0088 Kitchen Appliances

0089 Kitchen Appliances

0090 Kitchen Appliances

0091 Ladies Coats

0092 Fold Up Dolly And Step Ladder

0093 Window Sheers

0094 Curtains And Rods From Bedrooms

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com